
 STANDINGS FOR THE men's christian golf league 2023
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MEN'S CHRISTIAN GOLF 

LEAGUE  2023

     

H
D

C
P 5/11 5/18 5/25 6/1 6/8 6/15 6/22 6/29

TOTAL 

POINTS

A / # NAME HDCP Back Front Back Front Back Front Back Front

41 43 50 45 44 47 43
13 10 12 9 12 6 11
9 11 8 10 10 13 9

42 42 46 46 46 46 47
43 40 48 39 39 R 45 42
5 9 6 14 10 A 9 7

13 16 10 12 11 I 10 9
40 38 40 38 37 N 40 40
42 44* 42 41 43* 44 43
10 9 8 9 8 O 7 5
12 8 13 8 7 U 11 15
41 42 41 44* 43* T 37 36
43 41 40 41 39 42 45
8 9 10 11 11 11 7
6 2 12 14 7 7 14

54 55 51 47 50 47 48
41 41 41 40 41 37 38
13 8 10 13 7 10 13
5 7 5 8 11 12 3

53 43 50 46 43 43 47
50 47 48 46 52 43 43
5 9 11 7 4 8 12
9 10 9 4 13 6 8

47 44 48 49 41 45 49
47 44 42* 46 40 42 43
8 11 8 4 14 12 11
6 14 6 6 5 5 4

48 46 51 55 48 54 56
44 47 48 47 44 49 45
10 7 7 5 6 9 6
12 4 9 10 8 8 10
49 55 46* 46 46 47 50

* Handicap scorecard or sub was used.

Nate Hood

Kirk Cejmer

Bill Marsack

Dan D'Amato
A8

A1

A7

A5

A2

A3

Dan Wicker

Mike Rajnish

Chad Woolman

Ray Ressler

Walter Wnuk

8

9

5

3

6

4

5

6
7 th

12

A6
Billy Alessandrini 9

111 8 th

Rick Berschbach 11

A4
Warren Hood

Wayne Davidson

John Grewe

3

Andre Viger

Trevor Vallus

114

CURRENT 

POSITION

st
9

9

5

6

1

2 nd

rd

th

th

th

141

130

129

115

143

11

3

8

4

125
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MEN'S CHRISTIAN GOLF 

LEAGUE  2023

     

H
D

C
P 5/11 5/18 5/25 6/1 6/8 6/15 6/22 6/29

TOTAL 

POINTS

A / # NAME HDCP Back Front Back Front Back Front Back Front

50 50 47 41 45 47 46
7 9 10 18 13 10 14
7 9 18 11 13 9 7

62 55 51 53 50 55 54
46 52 43* 43 48 R 43* 57*
11 8 7 13 8 A 12 4
11 8 9 10 10 I 11 11
59 61 58 53* 43* N 56 52
46* 44 42 44 45* 58* 46
9 11 11 11 9 O 8 8
6 7 9 12 9 U 9 11

59 58* 57 57 57* T 55 53
49 51 51 53 56 52 53*
9 10 7 9 3 11 9

12 10 9 9 14 6 9
57 59 57* 58 55 65 58*
45 49 52 57 44 48 50
12 9 10 15 6 10
15 16 8 7 4 7 7
41 43 50 48 48 45 45
52 49 53 47 49 54 48
7 7 8 5 5 7 11

10 11 10 8 5 12 12
57 54 43* 52 52* 45* 49
50 48 47 49 46 46 49*
6 9 11 7 10 12 9
3 9 9 6 8 9 9

61 54* 53* 64 61 56 54*
46 44 42 44* 43* 43* 44*
11 9 8 9 9 6 7
8 2 0 9 9 9 6

61 62 62 54* 54 53* 54*

*

B8

Christopher Offer

Doug Busam

B5

B6

Chad Nelson

CURRENT 

POSITION

9

B1 th

B7

19

11

Mike Kove

Rand Hewitt

Jeff Schultz

Dennis Wnuk

B4

118

rd

12

14

155

133

th

th

st

nd

Marc Blair

130

127

126

Mike Marihugh

Angel Woodruff

20

Jim Turner

9

15

17

14

6

11

1

2

3

4

5

Jim Vance

8

B3
Ernie Danos 10

117 7
Steve Fleck 15

Handicap scorecard or sub was used.

B2
Dave Benson 5

102 8 th

Mike Alessi 15

th


